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Administration rev. 03/01/2024
Kim Herndon kherndon 726-2198 Rm 131B Dean, Samford University Library
Lori Northrup lanorthr 726-2518 Rm 131A Association Dean; Chair, Collection Management
Eric Allen epallen 726-2846 Rm 131 Adminstrative Assistant

Cataloging
Jaro Szurek jszurek 726-4136 Rm 430 Chair, Cataloging; Music, Cataloging & Metadata Librarian
Anna Harper awallace 726-2091 Rm 430 Cataloging Technical Assistant
Alaina Hebert ahebert n/a Remote Metadata Librarian for Serial & Electronic Resources
Peng Mu pmu 726-2078 Rm 430 Cataloging & Metadata Librarian
Elizabeth Sanders esander2 726-4022 Rm 430 Cataloging Technical Assistant

Circulation
Cheryl Cecil cscecil 726-2699 Rm 119 Chair, Circulation
Samuel Douglas sdougla2 726-2748 Circ Desk Circulation Assistant, Periodical Specialist
Zhanna Griffin-Bell zgriffin 726-2748 Circ Desk Circulation Assistant, Night Supervisor
Patrick Rowe prowe 726-2029 Circ Desk Circulation Assistant, Media Specialist
Jordan Shoop jshoop 726-2748 Circ Desk Circulation Assistant, Night Supervisor
Dana Webster dfspring 726-2748 Circ Desk Circulation Assistant, Reserves Specialist

Collection Management  
Lori Northrup lanorthr 726-2518 Rm 131A Association Dean; Chair, Collection Management
Tisha George tgeorge1 726-4086 Rm 410 Acquisitions Coordinator
Josh Williamson jwilli51 726-2983 Rm 410 Interlibrary Loan/Document Delivery Coordinator

Reference & Research Services  
Carla Waddell ctwaddel 726-2755 Rm 225 Chair, Reference & Research Services
Sarah Cooper scooper4 726-2770 Rm 223 Reference & Instruction Librarian
Lance Day wday 726-2521 Rm 224 Reference & Instruction Librarian
Lauren Young lyoung2 726-2079 Rm 232 Instruction Coordinator, Reference Librarian

Special Collection  
Jennifer Taylor jrtaylor 726-4103 Rm 032D Chair, Special Collection
Tabitha Catlin tscatlin 726-2627 Rm 025 Microfilm Lab Manager, Special Collection Assistant
Becky Hyde rhyde1 726-4104 Rm 025B Processing Archivist & Special Collection Librarian
Burns Kennedy mkenned7 726-2252 Rm 032C Archivist & User Services Librarian
vacant vacant 726-2627 Rm 025 Special Collection Assistant, Microfilm Laboratory

Systems  
Ed Cherry cecherry 726-2506 Rm 430 Systems Librarian
Catherine Craig ccevans 726-2793 Rm 430 Library & Information Systems Specialist

Other Offices
Technology in Learning Center
Brandon Vaughan bvaughan 726-4045 Rm 014 Academic Technology Specialist

Service Desk
Lamar Burton jlburton 726-2662 Rm 012A Service Desk Manager, Technology Services
Email, Call or Walk-in Help support 726-2662 Rm 012 Service Desk Technical Analyst, Technology Services
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